
Christmas in Dixie

12/15/2023 To 12/17/2023

15

$25,085.01

354Entries:

Money Added: $6,500.00

Class: Sunday Open 4D $6500 Added

7# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

Jackson, MS

Event Date: 

Producer: BAYOU PRODUCTIONS, LLC

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

MISS JB 165KELLY ALLEN1 13.872 $1,843.7513.872

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN2 14.002 $1,580.36PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 14.002

GOTTA BE HEAVENLYCALEB CLINE3 14.028 $1,316.96CIRCLEVILLE   OH 14.028

CHASIN MEMORIESCASSIDY SULLIVAN4 14.078 $1,053.57HATTIESBURG   MS 14.078

VERA EYEEMMA KATE PARR5 14.121 $790.18GREENSBORO   AL 14.121

DON’T HOPE BELIEVEHAILEY THOMPSON6 14.136 $614.58COLUMBIA   MS 14.136

IMA DASHING CROWNBRANDON FORTNEY7 14.141 $526.78HUNTSVILLE   TX 14.141

HEAVENSENTAROCKETNICOLE LOVE8 14.147 $438.99MORTON   MS 14.147

SPEEDIN FOR KIXWENDY WARREN9 14.150 $351.19FLORENCE   MS 14.150

BABYIMFAMOUSSABLE EMERSON10 14.154 $263.39MALVERN   AR 14.154

ONE CUPA TEES SISRYLEE JO MARYMAN11 14.199SAINT FRANCISVILLE 14.199

RED HOT N SALTYCOURTNEY DURRUM12 14.251MT. PLEASANT   TX 14.251

BURN NOTICEELIANA SHIDAKER13 14.280SAINT FRANCISVILLE 14.280

KICKINTHEBHROUTTAYAMINDY HOLLOWAY14 14.299MINERAL WELLS   TX 14.299

HOPE SHE CLOCKSHILARY BRANCH15 14.302CHOUDRANT   LA 14.302

SPARK N LIONNEELEY LEWIS16 14.321SHREVEPORT   LA 14.321

WONDER LOOK CCWENDY WARREN17 14.338FLORENCE   MS 14.338

DASHIN LUCYLEIGHTON BURRIS18 14.340MCCOMB   MS 14.340

BR FRED DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY19 14.353SUMMIT   MS 14.353

JL LITTLE WAGSKRISTEN ROBY20 14.365HUNTSVILLE   TX 14.365

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

SWEET FAST RIDE ELLE SULLIVAN1 14.418 $1,580.36MANDEVILLE   LA 14.418

BBH SHE DON'T COMPROMISECAMILLE HANLEY2 14.430 $1,354.59WELSH   LA 14.430

KN KAMIKAZEEMILY WOODWARD3 14.432 $1,128.83EL DAORADO   AR 14.432

STRATE TO VEGASLILLIE PIERCE4 14.438 $903.06LUCEDALE   MS 14.438

DON'T TELL RUBYKIMBERLY ZABEN5 14.471 $677.30CANTONMENT   FL 14.471

SIRIUS INQUIRY'S ONLYBLAISE BERCEGEAY6 14.481 $526.78SUMMIT   MS 14.481

PERKS OF BEING FABALLIE BEAUBOUEF7 14.482 $451.53COVINGTON   LA 14.482

FRENCHIES DO IT BETTERCAMRIN SELLERS8 14.488 $376.28CHEROKEE   KS 14.488

EASY JETS FIREWATERKELLIE MOUNGER9 14.491 $301.02LAKELAND   LA 14.491

CASHTHATTOASTEDMONEYLACY DAVIS10 14.492 $225.76MORTON   MS 14.492

THE BOLDERDASHSHERYL GAMBOA11 14.501WASKOM   TX 14.501

SHEZA FIREN NINAMALLORY DUNCAN12 14.505DENHAM SPRINGS   L 14.505

FLAME FLINGIN REBELRAINEY NELSON13 14.521CENTURY   FL 14.521

COWBOYPJ DAVIS14 14.528LENOX   GA 14.528

ELMERS ON FIREANGIE JEAN15 14.536PEARL RIVER   LA 14.536

SISSYS KNOCK ON WOODLILLI HAYES16 14.550PHILADELPHIA   TN 14.550

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXBONNIE MCCLEARY17 14.559BYHALIA   MS 14.559

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD18 14.563SAINT MARTINVILLE   14.563

AINTGOTNOALIBICARRIE THOMPSON19 14.568BRANDON   MS 14.568

DTF AMERICAN EAGLE 2CAMRIN SELLERS20 14.580CHEROKEE   KS 14.580

LOOK JUDGEPATTON ANN LYNCH21 14.583CRAWFORD   TX 14.583
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ONE SOCK WONDERCARRIE THOMPSON22 14.593BRANDON   MS 14.593

SMOKIN FIREWATERKAILIN MCRANEY23 14.600FLORENCE   MS 14.600

FLIT N GET ITKENEDIE LELEUX24 14.60614.606

LS PIES ROLLIN STONETIFFANY DOBBINS25 14.609BAY MINETTE   AL 14.609

CONFEDERATE RUBBLESABLE EMERSON26 14.612MALVERN   AR 14.612

JETT GOLDSEEKERBROOKE WATTS27 14.614BROOKHAVEN   MS 14.614

MICHIANDA ROOSTER DHDJASON TIBBS28 14.623PELL CITY   AL 14.623

FIVE CHICS IN A BARMADISON SCHALLA29 14.627ARAPAHO   OK 14.627

RUN N WITH EASEKELLIE MOUNGER30 14.628LAKELAND   LA 14.628

COMPROMISE THE MOONMINDY HOLLOWAY30 14.628MINERAL WELLS   TX 14.628

EASY FRENCH IVORYKATELYN NICHOLSON32 14.631LAWRENCE   MS 14.631

FAME CAME EASYJASON TIBBS33 14.640PELL CITY   AL 14.640

NATIVES ROCK STARDILLON BOYKIN34 14.641FARMERVILLE   LA 14.641

FERGIES FLINGEMILY GATLIN35 14.651PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 14.651

AIN'T NO CRAZY LADYTARA DAVIS36 14.668BENTIONA   MS 14.668

SHAKENBAKE BY STOLILACI HADLEY37 14.675MARINGOUIN   LA 14.675

BRISCOS HONORTARYN LUSBY38 14.677VICKSBURG   MS 14.677

BANZUKEMARLEE FAUL38 14.677BASILE   LA 14.677

DRIFTERS BIRDIERITA DURRUM40 14.679MOUNT PLEASANT   T 14.679

TOAST TO FURYRYAN REYNOLDS41 14.710BYHALIA   MS 14.710

CUTTIN MY FUEL BILLWENDY WARREN42 14.712FLORENCE   MS 14.712

ZANES FAST FANNYFONDA JENKINS42 14.712STARKVILLE   MS 14.712

AHSSMOOTHSTINSONANNALEE SMITH44 14.716REBECCA   GA 14.716

NICKS DASHN SPITFIREHEATHER MORAN45 14.721TERRY   MS 14.721

STONE RELICMARY-KATE KILLINGSWORTH45 14.721NEW TAZEWELL   TN 14.721

CHASIN THE WINDCARA BETH CALHOUN47 14.731BRANDON   MS 14.731

LM JAZZ FOR EMMA ANNLEIGHTON BURRIS48 14.732MCCOMB   MS 14.732

STARRIN BABY ROSESHERYL GAMBOA49 14.752WASKOM   TX 14.752

FIRST DOWN BIRDMANANSLEY JOHNSON50 14.762DALLAS   GA 14.762

VF EDDIE HAWKEYEVALERIE SAUCIER51 14.780WASHINGTON   LA 14.780

KN JASTR TAZZ TA FAMEKYNDAL BLACKWELL52 14.783TYLERTOWN   MS 14.783

RUNAWAY FRENZYLARRYA STEGALL53 14.788LEXINGTON   TN 14.788

UXJESSSTREAKINFREAKNBECKY PIERCE54 14.792LUCEDALE   MS 14.792

YGW BLAZIN WOOKIEELLE SULLIVAN55 14.793MANDEVILLE   LA 14.793

JESS B CUZ I CANBLAKE MONROE56 14.795GAY   GA 14.795

HF REALLY FAMOUSKIM WHITE57 14.804CEDAR BLUFF   MS 14.804

ONE SLICK DARLINRYAN REYNOLDS58 14.807BYHALIA   MS 14.807

OKEY DOKEY CORONAJUSTIN LADNER59 14.815KILN   MS 14.815

JACKKEILEE PEARCE60 14.823CITRONELLE   AL 14.823

B A VALIANT AVENGERPRICE MCNEESE61 14.826COLUMBIA   MS 14.826

HIGH FIVE CHICKHAILEY THOMPSON62 14.827COLUMBIA   MS 14.827

WHEALSTPTHERAINKINLEE CHILDRESS63 14.843STARKVILLE   MS 14.843

MELLAMARY-KATE KILLINGSWORTH64 14.857NEW TAZEWELL   TN 14.857

AHSSTREAKNFIRSTLADYANNALEE SMITH65 14.865REBECCA   GA 14.865

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

DOCS PLAYBOY CASHCOURTNEY CUEVAS1 14.873 $1,053.57GULFPORT   MS 14.873

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN2 14.876 $903.06DENHAM SPRINGS   L 14.876

HONEYMACI SULLIVAN3 14.880 $752.55BRANDON   MS 14.880

BIG AL FROSTYHANNAH MCALEXANDER4 14.881 $602.04MCKENZIE   TN 14.881

JUNKY NUGGETSAMANTHA VIDRINE5 14.883 $451.53VILLE PLATTE   LA 14.883
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KERRY'S RUNAWAY DASHPRESLEY STOVER6 14.892 $351.19DALLAS   GA 14.892

DESIGN TA BE FAMOUSMICHELLE BLANCHET7 14.899 $301.02ROSEDALE   LA 14.899

PLAYBOYS LITTLE HEIDIGRACIE MILLS8 14.902 $250.85VAIDEN   MS 14.902

BLUE DIAMOND ZAN GOLDASHLEY LYON9 14.908 $200.68CANTON   MS 14.908

THIS MONEY TALKSKAYLEE CHILDRESS10 14.921 $150.51STARKVILLE   MS 14.921

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN11 14.924PEARL RIVER   LA 14.924

FLASHYMOONFLITCOURTNEY MARTIN12 14.936BETHANY   LA 14.936

JJJ ROXIE HAYDAYTARA DAVIS13 14.938BENTIONA   MS 14.938

AHSZOOMINTOKILLANNALEE SMITH14 14.940REBECCA   GA 14.940

FIESTA JAMESMACIE REINE15 14.947LAPLACE   LA 14.947

FIRECRACKERBRANDI PITTMAN16 14.948PITTSBURG   TX 14.948

NOTHINBUTCOUNTRYGOLDRHONDA RATTERREE17 14.949STAR CITY   AR 14.949

TOO FAMOUS TO SHOOTHANNA BILBRO18 14.954PELAHATCHIE   MS 14.954

NATIVES SPECIAL MOONHILARY BRANCH19 14.973CHOUDRANT   LA 14.973

THIRD ROUND LEADERLANGSTON MCILWAIN20 14.978NEEDHAM   AL 14.978

ANARCHYPRESLEY DELUCA21 14.984AMITE   LA 14.984

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENEMILY GATLIN22 14.990PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 14.990

HAYS SHES HYPERPRESLEY GARLAND23 14.992CUMMING   GA 14.992

BRAGODOCIOUSLYCOTY HICKS24 15.002SAUCIER   MS 15.002

DUALIN BO PEPSAMANTHA ROPER25 15.004PELAHATCHIE   MS 15.004

PLUM FASTTERRI PARK26 15.013PITKIN   LA 15.013

STREAKIN JADE SIXGRACE GREEN27 15.014WELSH   LA 15.014

BR THE TONKA TAXIBLAISE BERCEGEAY28 15.018SUMMIT   MS 15.018

STARLENAS LAST CODYKAILIN MCRANEY29 15.026FLORENCE   MS 15.026

DIGGINNICKALLIE BEAUBOUEF30 15.056COVINGTON   LA 15.056

PRINCESS  BLAKELY LYON31 15.061CANTON   MS 15.061

BE A MAGNOLIA TIGERTARA DAVIS32 15.069BENTIONA   MS 15.069

SMOOTHDASH TA HEAVENADAM BOYD33 15.075BAY SPRINGS   MS 15.075

MISS FLAMING EASYMAEGHEN LEE34 15.077POPLARVILLE   MS 15.077

AINT HE SMOKINTAMMY ROKUS35 15.078MILLSAP   TX 15.078

BW RIP IT UPVALERIE SAUCIER36 15.090WASHINGTON   LA 15.090

SPEEDY SIX MOONSANNABELLA DAVIS37 15.093COLLINS   MS 15.093

CHASIN THE LADYZEMILY CALHOUN38 15.105BRANDON   MS 15.105

A SMOOTH GOODBYEMELANIE GREEN39 15.108WILDWOOD   MO 15.108

NOTTALOTTABULLFILTTERRY ATKINS40 15.129SICILY ISLAND   LA 15.129

STREAKING WOODYCHEYENNE MULLER41 15.137AMITE   LA 15.137

AMPLIFY ME HIGHRACHEL KNIGHT42 15.159PELAHATCHIE   MS 15.159

COMPROMISING THE FUTUREEMMA KATE PARR43 15.167GREENSBORO   AL 15.167

GF VALS CARTELMADISON SCHALLA44 15.179ARAPAHO   OK 15.179

DUNIT DASH TA FIESTAKANELY COOPER45 15.184JONESVILLE   LA 15.184

FRECKLES FROSTY SPARKJOY NABORS46 15.186MABEN   MS 15.186

SHEZA MONEY MUNCHERLILLIE HASKINS47 15.202DEKALB   MS 15.202

SHAKE M UP FRENCHBOYHILARY ROBERTS48 15.214VANCLEAVE   MS 15.214

COUNTFEIT BUGZTALMADGE GREEN49 15.227SANDY HOOK   MS 15.227

KACEES SCARFACEHILARY BRANCH50 15.231CHOUDRANT   LA 15.231

FROSTED FRENCH JETJENNIFER ASPRAY51 15.234FOLEY   AL 15.234

MSU CATTIN SENORITAABBY NORSWORTHY52 15.239BRANDON   MS 15.239

JOHN FOURTEEN SIXNEELEY LEWIS53 15.243SHREVEPORT   LA 15.243

NATIVE'S FRENCHMANSMADISON JOHNSON54 15.249DES ALLEMANDS   LA 15.249

BRUS GIRLHAILEY THOMPSON55 15.254COLUMBIA   MS 15.254

GUYSFAVORITESOLDIERJOANNA BEACH56 15.255ALVARADO   TX 15.255
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ANOTHER SHOT TO VEGASBRYLEE VIARS57 15.287GULFPORT   MS 15.287

MAKE NO ASSUMPTIONSLESLIE STRICKLAND58 15.29415.294

PRISSEYS ON GUARDREGAN BOBO59 15.317CANTON   MS 15.317

LULAALLISON PHILLIPS60 15.318DEKALB   MS 15.318

SPARKLESLEXI BACON61 15.320FOXWORTH   MS 15.320

IMA WHITE EASTER LILYMARY-KATE KILLINGSWORTH62 15.326NEW TAZEWELL   TN 15.326

BULLETBRIANNA POLLARD63 15.343FRENCH CAMP   MS 15.343

IMA FAMOUS TALENTMICHELLE BLANCHET64 15.348ROSEDALE   LA 15.348

FEATURE MISS WAGONROBERT SHIRLEY65 15.352GORDO   AL 15.352

FIRIN TO BE A HEROALEXIS LYNCH66 15.357CRAWFORD   TX 15.357

PURSUIT OF FIREWATERTONDA SMITH67 15.377LAKE VILLAGE   AR 15.377

SHEZA ROCKIN JEWELMCKENZIE GAUTHIER68 15.388PORT ALLEN   LA 15.388

FLIRTATIOUS GUYMCKENZIE GAUTHIER69 15.389PORT ALLEN   LA 15.389

ROCKEM STREAKSARA WINKELMAN70 15.39015.390

HAPPY ON THE ROCKSJULIE BRIDEWELL71 15.406HAUGHTON   LA 15.406

BLINGSABUGALISA LANDRY72 15.407GONZALES   LA 15.407

TJR IVORY STOCKINGSBRODY HURST73 15.40915.409

AZR ZIPS SHEIKLONDON LOMAX74 15.413RAYMOND   MS 15.413

SIX CARAT FAMERYAN REYNOLDS75 15.414BYHALIA   MS 15.414

BANNERS FLYINGREESE COOKSON76 15.438SIKESTON   MO 15.438

HOPE SHEZ MULBERRYELLIE HOLMAN77 15.451DEMOPOLIS   AL 15.451

PLAYBADGE BUBBLEANNA KATE ERVIN78 15.472TYLERTOWN   MS 15.472

STAMPED WITH ROYALTYALEXIS STAFFORD79 15.499DUMAS   AR 15.499

KNOCKOUT ATTRACTIONLACY KIMBELL80 15.51015.510

FLAMING GOLD DIGGERJADA DUKE81 15.52015.520

SLYELLE SULLIVAN82 15.521MANDEVILLE   LA 15.521

GUYS ALIBIVALERIE SAUCIER83 15.547WASHINGTON   LA 15.547

MARGARITAS AT FIVETYLER STRINGER84 15.551FOXWORTH   MS 15.551

FRENCH HENANNACLAIRE FREEMAN85 15.568LEAVESVILLE   MS 15.568

LOOKS LIKE CALIFORNIABRIANNA POLLARD86 15.581FRENCH CAMP   MS 15.581

SWEET BAR OLENARANDI DOMANGUE86 15.581CHAUVIN   LA 15.581

CLC COW TRAP CATGABBY CHAISSON88 15.622LORANGER   LA 15.622

SNOOP DOGGKYLIE EZELL89 15.651TEN MILE   TN 15.651

BUCK L BUNNYEMMIE COLLINS90 15.692YOUNGSVILLE   LA 15.692

GUILTY FROM THE GET GOCALI BORNE91 15.693KENTWOOD   LA 15.693

RR HEAVENLY CASHRYAN REYNOLDS92 15.695BYHALIA   MS 15.695

LITTLE PISTOL SENORHEATHER SUTTON93 15.700JAYESS   MS 15.700

MAKE NO ASSUMPTIONSLESLIE STRICKLAND94 15.70215.702

TC FLYINGTHRUTRAFFICCOURTNEY TAYLOR95 15.708CANTON   MS 15.708

HEIDIN THE CASHLAYLA BETH NOBLES96 15.710COILA   MS 15.710

KS HUSTLING HUSSEYSAVANNAH STAFFORD97 15.716LORANGER   LA 15.716

CLASSY LADY BLANCBRANDI PITTMAN98 15.720PITTSBURG   TX 15.720

CHEVYDORA DAWSON99 15.730DELHI   LA 15.730

IMA TALENTED STOLIANDI ARDOIN100 15.734JACKSON   LA 15.734

IMPRESSIVE SANDY BAREMMIE COLLINS101 15.761YOUNGSVILLE   LA 15.761

AKA CHARLIETIFFANY HARWOOD102 15.795HERNANDO   MS 15.795

MARIOS SUN OLENAJULIE BRIDEWELL103 15.803HAUGHTON   LA 15.803

TUFFKYLIE EZELL104 15.804TEN MILE   TN 15.804

MR BEAUX JANGLESMERCIE WILSON105 15.821TERRY   MS 15.821

BIG MONEYLANGSTON MCILWAIN106 15.832NEEDHAM   AL 15.832
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HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

EMBER BUGADDISON DUKE1 15.879 $790.1815.879

GO CHIPPER KINGMORGAN MOULDER2 15.884 $677.30HERMANVILLE   MS 15.884

TO BUGGED TO PERKSKYLER MCCULLOUGH3 15.904 $564.41BROOKHAVEN   MS 15.904

MARTHA SIX DIMPLESHOLLY ROSAMOND4 15.917 $451.53ETHEL   MS 15.917

GQH EDDIES FIREWATERNATALIE STEPHENS5 15.945 $338.65COVINGTON   LA 15.945

HEZ TEED OFFMARGARET NOBLES6 15.949 $263.39COILA   MS 15.949

FAME OF SHINEALYSON DOMINGUE7 15.990 $225.76SCOTT   LA 15.990

SHE CASHIN N DASHINKENEDIE LELEUX8 15.998 $188.1415.998

DUAL MCGILLTANNAH MCALISTER9 16.014 $150.51INDEPENDENCE   LA 16.014

DASH FOR LUNA FIRSTVICTORIA COGAN10 16.019 $112.88ST GABRIEL   LA 16.019

OLLIEMARE SIEMON ROGERS11 16.022SONTAG   MS 16.022

DASH BE KASCOLE SPIVEY12 16.045CANTON   MS 16.045

CSE DAT ROYAL PRINCEAMY GREEN13 16.066WILDWOOD   MS 16.066

LM DASH OF TARTBRYLEE VIARS14 16.117GULFPORT   MS 16.117

HEADLINES JMRANDI DOMANGUE15 16.124CHAUVIN   LA 16.124

GYPSY GIRLGRACIE MILLS16 16.132VAIDEN   MS 16.132

WHODAT BREEZIN FOR PERKSMORGAN MOULDER17 16.154HERMANVILLE   MS 16.154

QUICK TO FLINGBRODY HURST18 16.16116.161

MISS JB 1814ELLA POOLEY19 16.171GRETNA   LA 16.171

FLASHY MOONFLASHELLE SULLIVAN20 16.198MANDEVILLE   LA 16.198

HF WATCH ME WORKCARLY THOMPSON21 16.221BRAXTON   MS 16.221

KS DREAM KEEPERMIA BALDWIN22 16.241GESIMAR   LA 16.241

CANTBULLYSARAHJANEREAGAN HABEEB23 16.256OXFORD   MS 16.256

SCOOTERKAYLEE SUNDO24 16.277PINE GROVE   LA 16.277

FLIRTIN MARILYNCELIE ESTESS25 16.312BROOKHAVEN   MS 16.312

JEWELSEMILY GREGORY26 16.337TROY   AL 16.337

SLIDIN N TA FAMEMCKENZIE GAUTHIER27 16.382PORT ALLEN   LA 16.382

SMART LITTLE MANNCHARLENE WILLIAMS28 16.402HERNANDO   MS 16.402

JACKS BLUE STORMMAKAYLA SHOWS29 16.492JONESVILLE   LA 16.492

JNL LADYBUG CASHLAUREN BOWDEN30 16.600PRATTVILLE   AL 16.600

COOLS YELLOW CATMISTY NABORS31 16.613MABEN   MS 16.613

WB DOCS MONEY MAAMKENSEY ADAMS32 16.641CANTON   MS 16.641

BABY GIRL KALTCHARLENE WILLIAMS33 16.711HERNANDO   MS 16.711

BUCKAROOSANDRA MORALES34 16.734PONCHATOULA   LA 16.734

SPROCKET ROCKETTANNER-RAE DOMANGUE35 16.814CHAUVIN   LA 16.814

DOCSJETTINKOLALAKEN MINYARD36 16.828WINONA   MS 16.828

WILLAFIRENONEERIKA DAVIS37 16.833LENOX   GA 16.833

BLING BLING BULLYCOLIE DAVIS38 16.888COVINGTON   LA 16.888

HP SLY FRENCH GIRLISABELLE FORE39 17.115GULFPORT   MS 17.115

SOLDIERS HEARTBYRON DARTEZ40 17.138LAFAYETTE   LA 17.138

IMA TALENTED CHICKBREA ELLWANGER41 17.242AMITE   LA 17.242

TRIXIEMAX WRIGHT42 17.313ARAOAHO   OK 17.313

CACTUS JACKKYLIE EZELL43 17.392TEN MILE   TN 17.392

HEZA FAMOUS WILDCATSAMANTHA VIDRINE44 17.462VILLE PLATTE   LA 17.462

BUGZ DASHIN FUELMAEGHEN LEE45 18.626POPLARVILLE   MS 18.626

JET POWER'ED BLESSINGANDI ARDOIN46 18.791JACKSON   LA 18.791

SS KNIGHTIN TA FAMECHARLOTTE HILTON47 19.032HUNTSVILLE   TX 19.032

KING LOUIEWANDA DAVIS48 19.868VANCLEAVE   MS 19.868

IMBETTERTHANALLUGUYSGINEANE SHAW49 20.375LOUISVILLE   MS 20.375
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DASH CASH N MY CHROMEBROOKLYNN STRICKLAND50 21.498LUCEDALE   MS 21.498

DON’T JUDGE MY SOCKSBRANDON FORTNEY51 23.944HUNTSVILLE   TX 23.944

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

POPS MALBORO MANKEILEE PEARCE 819.148CITRONELLE   AL 514.148

PERKS TA BN FAMOUSCARA BETH CALHOUN 819.215BRANDON   MS 514.215

GONE WITH A FURY BUZZQUAY EAVES 819.268LOUISVILLE   MS 514.268

WYO STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 819.269SAINT FRANCISVILLE 514.269

WON CASH DRUMMERSUZANNA HILL 819.323MCDAVID   FL 514.323

CLARKS BILLY BOYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 819.335SAINT FRANCISVILLE 514.335

MOONS FIRE TO FAMEKELLY ALLEN 819.336514.336

HEZ DASHIN FOR MONEYSHAELEY JENKINS 819.370PALATKA   FL 514.370

RIP THIS CATERICKA NELSON 819.377CENTURY   FL 514.377

JJJ BONNIE RAEPATTON ANN LYNCH 819.410CRAWFORD   TX 514.410

EPIC JUST LIKE CANDYCARRIE THOMPSON 819.417BRANDON   MS 514.417

FLIRTY DIRTY DINEROJR SULLIVAN 819.439HATTIESBURG   MS 514.439

MSU LAZY ACRESALAYNA YARBROUGH 819.453LOUISVILLE   MS 514.453

GUYS VOODOO BUGALEXIS LYNCH 819.520CRAWFORD   TX 514.520

MR DYNAMITE KAWAEHLILLI HAYES 819.571PHILADELPHIA   TN 514.571

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 819.592PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 514.592

KODIAC KOWBOYVALERIE SAUCIER 819.605WASHINGTON   LA 514.605

DADDY'S DOLLARPRESLEY STOVER 819.611DALLAS   GA 514.611

KB DASH TA CHICKSKRISTEN ROBY 819.634HUNTSVILLE   TX 514.634

ROLL O LENAALEXIS LYNCH 819.636CRAWFORD   TX 514.636

SF GIVEM HELL HONEYMACIE REINE 819.660LAPLACE   LA 514.660

BAR B FOR A FLINGCAMRIN SELLERS 819.669CHEROKEE   KS 514.669

SKIP A SUMMER FROSTHADLEE COVINGTON 819.683FLORENCE   AL 514.683

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDDHAPRESLEY DELUCA 819.686AMITE   LA 514.686

IMA TUFF NUT TO CRACKBALEIGH FAIRLEY 819.692LUCEDALE   MS 514.692

BUSY LACIN CHEXSHANNON SMITH 819.699VANCLEAVE   MS 514.699

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 819.700STARKVILLE   MS 514.700

YOFIYERS GOLDJADA STANLEY 819.709JONESVILLE   LA 514.709

MS FRENCHIE SOCKSBECKY TEMKOVITS 819.790BRANDON   MS 514.790

RED NATIVE DUNITKANELY COOPER 819.817JONESVILLE   LA 514.817

SIX MOON PIESSHELBY SLEDGE 819.829PELACHATCHIE   MS 514.829

PJH NATIVES ZERO JETEMILY WOODWARD 819.856EL DAORADO   AR 514.856

HEART H HEAVENBELLAMY BAILEY 819.886PELAHTCHIE   MS 514.886

FAMOUS ROCKSTARRCALLIE BENSON 819.917DALLAS   GA 514.917

DR FESTUS HAGENJOHNNIE ANN BILBRO 819.950MORTON   MS 514.950

KN'S FAB RODEO ROMEOERICKA NELSON 819.959CENTURY   FL 514.959

LEGS GONE FAMOUSSCOTT DUKE 819.966VANCLEAVE   MS 514.966

LIL FLASH OF HEAVENTRAVIS CHILDRESS 819.976STARKVILLE   MS 514.976

VF GIVE ME THE GOLDANGELA GILLIAM 819.983CARTHAGE   MS 514.983

FAB FIT FUNKELLY ALLEN 819.985514.985

LS LADY MCPIEHEATHER MORAN 820.000TERRY   MS 515.000

HAULIN EASYBECKY CHUSTZ 820.032ETHEL   LA 515.032

IMA JIM DANDYBALEIGH FAIRLEY 820.044LUCEDALE   MS 515.044

SHZ FREAKIN STREAKINELLA POOLEY 820.063GRETNA   LA 515.063

IB RAVENCOURTNEY BOUNDS 820.068BRANDON   MS 515.068

MP HAY SHE MAY PAY DAYVICKIE NOBLE 820.086MOSS POINT   MS 515.086

BOLAYLA BETH NOBLES 820.098COILA   MS 515.098
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FARFROMTROUBLEASHLEY AUSTIN 820.147ZACHARY   LA 515.147

TEXAS PLAYBOYJENNIFER WILSON 820.174TERRY   MS 515.174

HALLIES ROYAL TWISTELLA POOLEY 820.195GRETNA   LA 515.195

BAILLEYS POWER BREEZEPAIGE ORSTAD 820.228WAYNE   OK 515.228

FAST FRENCH PERKSBRAXTON DARTEZ 820.236LAFAYETTE   LA 515.236

CHOO CHOOGRACLYNE STRINGER 820.254FOXWORTH   MS 515.254

CEE HIM TRUCKING BYEHEATHER SUTTON 820.262JAYESS   MS 515.262

PATRIOTIC GALBRAXTON DARTEZ 820.264LAFAYETTE   LA 515.264

CHICKS DASHIN CORONAKENNDIE SCARBROUGH 820.271FRUITDALE   AL 515.271

GEES LOUISETRACI MONROE 820.321GAY   GA 515.321

HOT SHOT OFFROSTEMILY THOMAS 820.331RICHLAND   MS 515.331

LM SIX PACK ABSANNA KATE ERVIN 820.358TYLERTOWN   MS 515.358

HNM BUGGIN TO FLYJESSICA WALTERS 820.389BRANDON   MS 515.389

TWO ID BARFLYJOY ROLLINSON 820.400BOGUE CHITTO   MS 515.400

VF MISTYS LIAISONNATALIE STEPHENS 820.408COVINGTON   LA 515.408

NIKEMORGAN MITCHELL 820.444TERRY   MS 515.444

HOLYSOXELIANA SHIDAKER 820.451SAINT FRANCISVILLE 515.451

JETFUEL ON THE ROCKSKELLY TUCKER 820.544RAYMOND   MS 515.544

REMARK A BULL HOSSCALI BORNE 820.556KENTWOOD   LA 515.556

BOBBY SOX FLITBAY LYNN BATES 820.596CARTHOYE   MS 515.596

COWBOYS PLAYN 94BROOKE WATTS 820.621BROOKHAVEN   MS 515.621

IMA MIGHTY PERKKACI DAVID 820.642CANTON   MS 515.642

SEIS SILKJUSTIN LADNER 820.647KILN   MS 515.647

CALL ME SCAT RATMALLARIE RUSSELL 820.692ST FRANCISVILLE   LA 515.692

MAGNOLIAS BAYOU BABYCOURTNEY CUEVAS 820.698GULFPORT   MS 515.698

CA DAZZLE MANHANNAH TIMMONS 820.708GREENSBURG   LA 515.708

BOUJEEKK PRUITT 820.711515.711

THIS CHICK STREAKSASHLEY BOUTWELL 820.744PETAL   MS 515.744

GEORGENOLA GRACE ELAM 820.806BRANDON   MS 515.806

MALIBUHANNA HODA 820.844SAUCIER   MS 515.844

PAINT N TA FAMECOLE SPIVEY 820.927CANTON   MS 515.927

FLITTLETEASELAKEN MINYARD 820.980WINONA   MS 515.980

MARY UP TO FAMEISABELLE FORE 820.994GULFPORT   MS 515.994

KARLEES CATCHHAILEY THOMPSON 821.052COLUMBIA   MS 516.052

THREE BS DASHCHLOE CARTER 821.320LAUREL   MS 516.320

CANADIAN PRIZESKYLER MCCULLOUGH 821.495BROOKHAVEN   MS 516.495

SL PISTOLPACKINPERKSCAMRIN SELLERS 821.518CHEROKEE   KS 516.518

VEGA LEW WETZEL MANCHARLENE WILLIAMS 821.908HERNANDO   MS 516.908

COUNTRY QUICK ROCKETANGELA GILLIAM 821.950CARTHAGE   MS 516.950

HIGH DASHING CATLACI HADLEY 822.155MARINGOUIN   LA 517.155

FIWWYBRYNLEE CARSON 822.831RAYMOND   MS 517.831

FRENCH KISSED FAMECARA BETH CALHOUN 824.284BRANDON   MS 1014.284

TRIGGERS TROUBLEHADLEE COVINGTON 824.389FLORENCE   AL 1014.389

FAME ON THE MONEYDILLON BOYKIN 824.738FARMERVILLE   LA 1014.738

SEE ME DASHRIVERS TUCKER 824.941RAYMOND   MS 1014.941

SANGRIA IN VEGASCALLIE BENSON 825.162DALLAS   GA 1015.162

SASSYS CITIZENKYLEE LADNER 825.202KILN   MS 1015.202

NATIVES RED BUGLILLY BETH HAACKS 825.227FARMERVILLE   LA 1015.227

NICK BAR MONEYTONDA SMITH 825.953LAKE VILLAGE   AR 1015.953

FAIRWAY TA FAMESARA WINKELMAN 829.3881514.388

FIVE O ONES FAMOUSFALLON ELIZABETH FRISBY 846.626BRANDON   MS 541.626

Page 7 of 8



EPIC SOUL SISTAHANNA BILBRO 999.000PELAHATCHIE   MS 999.000

RUSH ON BOOTSJOY NABORS 999.000MABEN   MS 999.000

JESS PLAIN SLICKBREA ELLWANGER 999.000AMITE   LA 999.000

TREASURE TWISTCAMBRY HICKS 999.000SAUCIER   MS 999.000

TANGOANNA COPELAND 999.000PHILADELPHIA   MS 999.000

BPHTHESKYISTHELIMITTAYLOR NECAISE 999.000GULFPORT   MS 999.000

RED  ANNAH HODA 999.000SAUCIER   MS 999.000

Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

SF RUN TURN REPEATALLISON CRABB HOLLY SPRINGS   MS

FROM FAMOUS TO VEGASCALEB CLINE CIRCLEVILLE   OH

PUMPELLE SULLIVAN MANDEVILLE   LA

THR DA MAN IN BLACKJENNA BOURGEOIS RACELAND   LA

SUPER KODACHROMEJENNIFER BUTCHER ZACHARY   LA

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER ZACHARY   LA

CEE BOOGERMAN CLSUZANNA HILL MCDAVID   FL
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Christmas in Dixie

12/15/2023 To 12/17/2023

16

$446.26

17Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class: Sunday 10 and Under

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

Jackson, MS

Event Date: 

Producer: BAYOU PRODUCTIONS, LLC

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HORSEECHARLEE COVINGTON1 15.544 $93.71FLORENCE   AL 15.544

PERCYEMERSON FULLER2 15.819 $62.48TERRY   MS 15.819

BOOGERJOURNEE HERRINGTON3 16.029NATCHEZ   MS 16.029

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HG MAKIN MONEY MOVESMATTIE SOJOURNER1 16.254 $133.88CRYSTAL SPRINGS   16.254

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

PRETZELTINSLEY PAUL1 16.600 $53.55BENTON   MS 16.600

JETFISHER BOUTWELL2 16.914 $35.70PETAL   MS 16.914

RAINBOW BARPASSERELIZABETH PURVIS3 16.981LENA   MS 16.981

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

SONS GOT PEPSTELLA BECNEL1 17.626 $40.16PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 17.626

KISSESKAISLEE PRUITT2 17.640 $26.78BRANDON   MS 17.640

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIE CUZZORT3 18.212FRANKLINTON   LA 18.212

TILL ERVIN4 26.57826.578

SHORTYLAYKIN IVY5 40.353MERIDIAN   MS 40.353

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

TREASUREPAYTON IVY 820.921MERIDIAN   MS 515.921

TINYFREYA BARROIS 833.006FOLSOM   LA 528.006

GATOR BRUHL 999.000999.000

ELLIEBRYNDLE FORTNEY 999.000HUNTSVILLE   TX 999.000

COLOR ME CHICOELLIE CUZZORT 999.000FRANKLINTON   LA 999.000
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Christmas in Dixie

12/15/2023 To 12/17/2023

17

$3,520.00

96Entries:

Money Added: $1,000.00

Class: Sunday Youth Sidepot $1000 Added

1# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

Jackson, MS

Event Date: 

Producer: BAYOU PRODUCTIONS, LLC

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN1 14.002 $406.56PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 14.002

GOTTA BE HEAVENLYCALEB CLINE2 14.028 $332.64CIRCLEVILLE   OH 14.028

VERA EYEEMMA KATE PARR3 14.121 $246.40GREENSBORO   AL 14.121

DON’T HOPE BELIEVEHAILEY THOMPSON4 14.136 $160.16COLUMBIA   MS 14.136

ONE CUPA TEES SISRYLEE JO MARYMAN5 14.199 $86.24SAINT FRANCISVILLE 14.199

BURN NOTICEELIANA SHIDAKER6 14.280SAINT FRANCISVILLE 14.280

DASHIN LUCYLEIGHTON BURRIS7 14.340MCCOMB   MS 14.340

BBH SHE DON'T COMPROMISECAMILLE HANLEY8 14.430WELSH   LA 14.430

KN KAMIKAZEEMILY WOODWARD9 14.432EL DAORADO   AR 14.432

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

FLAME FLINGIN REBELRAINEY NELSON1 14.521 $348.48CENTURY   FL 14.521

COWBOYPJ DAVIS2 14.528 $285.12LENOX   GA 14.528

SISSYS KNOCK ON WOODLILLI HAYES3 14.550 $211.20PHILADELPHIA   TN 14.550

LOOK JUDGEPATTON ANN LYNCH4 14.583 $137.28CRAWFORD   TX 14.583

JETT GOLDSEEKERBROOKE WATTS5 14.614 $73.92BROOKHAVEN   MS 14.614

FERGIES FLINGEMILY GATLIN6 14.651PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 14.651

BRISCOS HONORTARYN LUSBY7 14.677VICKSBURG   MS 14.677

BANZUKEMARLEE FAUL7 14.677BASILE   LA 14.677

DRIFTERS BIRDIERITA DURRUM9 14.679MOUNT PLEASANT   T 14.679

CHASIN THE WINDCARA BETH CALHOUN10 14.731BRANDON   MS 14.731

LM JAZZ FOR EMMA ANNLEIGHTON BURRIS11 14.732MCCOMB   MS 14.732

VF EDDIE HAWKEYEVALERIE SAUCIER12 14.780WASHINGTON   LA 14.780

KN JASTR TAZZ TA FAMEKYNDAL BLACKWELL13 14.783TYLERTOWN   MS 14.783

JACKKEILEE PEARCE14 14.823CITRONELLE   AL 14.823

HIGH FIVE CHICKHAILEY THOMPSON15 14.827COLUMBIA   MS 14.827

WHEALSTPTHERAINKINLEE CHILDRESS16 14.843STARKVILLE   MS 14.843

HONEYMACI SULLIVAN17 14.880BRANDON   MS 14.880

JUNKY NUGGETSAMANTHA VIDRINE18 14.883VILLE PLATTE   LA 14.883

KERRY'S RUNAWAY DASHPRESLEY STOVER19 14.892DALLAS   GA 14.892

THIS MONEY TALKSKAYLEE CHILDRESS20 14.921STARKVILLE   MS 14.921

ANARCHYPRESLEY DELUCA21 14.984AMITE   LA 14.984

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENEMILY GATLIN22 14.990PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 14.990

HAYS SHES HYPERPRESLEY GARLAND23 14.992CUMMING   GA 14.992

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

PRINCESS  BLAKELY LYON1 15.061 $232.32CANTON   MS 15.061

BW RIP IT UPVALERIE SAUCIER2 15.090 $190.08WASHINGTON   LA 15.090

COMPROMISING THE FUTUREEMMA KATE PARR3 15.167 $140.80GREENSBORO   AL 15.167

DUNIT DASH TA FIESTAKANELY COOPER4 15.184 $91.52JONESVILLE   LA 15.184

BRUS GIRLHAILEY THOMPSON5 15.254 $49.28COLUMBIA   MS 15.254

ANOTHER SHOT TO VEGASBRYLEE VIARS6 15.287GULFPORT   MS 15.287
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SPARKLESLEXI BACON7 15.320FOXWORTH   MS 15.320

BULLETBRIANNA POLLARD8 15.343FRENCH CAMP   MS 15.343

FIRIN TO BE A HEROALEXIS LYNCH9 15.357CRAWFORD   TX 15.357

HOPE SHEZ MULBERRYELLIE HOLMAN10 15.451DEMOPOLIS   AL 15.451

PLAYBADGE BUBBLEANNA KATE ERVIN11 15.472TYLERTOWN   MS 15.472

GUYS ALIBIVALERIE SAUCIER12 15.547WASHINGTON   LA 15.547

LOOKS LIKE CALIFORNIABRIANNA POLLARD13 15.581FRENCH CAMP   MS 15.581

CLC COW TRAP CATGABBY CHAISSON14 15.622LORANGER   LA 15.622

SNOOP DOGGKYLIE EZELL15 15.651TEN MILE   TN 15.651

BUCK L BUNNYEMMIE COLLINS16 15.692YOUNGSVILLE   LA 15.692

HEIDIN THE CASHLAYLA BETH NOBLES17 15.710COILA   MS 15.710

IMPRESSIVE SANDY BAREMMIE COLLINS18 15.761YOUNGSVILLE   LA 15.761

TUFFKYLIE EZELL19 15.804TEN MILE   TN 15.804

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

LM DASH OF TARTBRYLEE VIARS1 16.117 $174.24GULFPORT   MS 16.117

CANTBULLYSARAHJANEREAGAN HABEEB2 16.256 $142.56OXFORD   MS 16.256

SCOOTERKAYLEE SUNDO3 16.277 $105.60PINE GROVE   LA 16.277

FLIRTIN MARILYNCELIE ESTESS4 16.312 $68.64BROOKHAVEN   MS 16.312

JEWELSEMILY GREGORY5 16.337 $36.96TROY   AL 16.337

HP SLY FRENCH GIRLISABELLE FORE6 17.115GULFPORT   MS 17.115

TRIXIEMAX WRIGHT7 17.313ARAOAHO   OK 17.313

CACTUS JACKKYLIE EZELL8 17.392TEN MILE   TN 17.392

HEZA FAMOUS WILDCATSAMANTHA VIDRINE9 17.462VILLE PLATTE   LA 17.462

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

POPS MALBORO MANKEILEE PEARCE 819.148CITRONELLE   AL 514.148

PERKS TA BN FAMOUSCARA BETH CALHOUN 819.215BRANDON   MS 514.215

WYO STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 819.269SAINT FRANCISVILLE 514.269

CLARKS BILLY BOYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 819.335SAINT FRANCISVILLE 514.335

JJJ BONNIE RAEPATTON ANN LYNCH 819.410CRAWFORD   TX 514.410

MSU LAZY ACRESALAYNA YARBROUGH 819.453LOUISVILLE   MS 514.453

GUYS VOODOO BUGALEXIS LYNCH 819.520CRAWFORD   TX 514.520

MR DYNAMITE KAWAEHLILLI HAYES 819.571PHILADELPHIA   TN 514.571

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 819.592PRAIRIEVILLE   LA 514.592

KODIAC KOWBOYVALERIE SAUCIER 819.605WASHINGTON   LA 514.605

DADDY'S DOLLARPRESLEY STOVER 819.611DALLAS   GA 514.611

ROLL O LENAALEXIS LYNCH 819.636CRAWFORD   TX 514.636

ROCKIN HICKORY BUDDHAPRESLEY DELUCA 819.686AMITE   LA 514.686

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 819.700STARKVILLE   MS 514.700

RED NATIVE DUNITKANELY COOPER 819.817JONESVILLE   LA 514.817

PJH NATIVES ZERO JETEMILY WOODWARD 819.856EL DAORADO   AR 514.856

HEART H HEAVENBELLAMY BAILEY 819.886PELAHTCHIE   MS 514.886

LIL FLASH OF HEAVENTRAVIS CHILDRESS 819.976STARKVILLE   MS 514.976

BOLAYLA BETH NOBLES 820.098COILA   MS 515.098

CHOO CHOOGRACLYNE STRINGER 820.254FOXWORTH   MS 515.254

CHICKS DASHIN CORONAKENNDIE SCARBROUGH 820.271FRUITDALE   AL 515.271

LM SIX PACK ABSANNA KATE ERVIN 820.358TYLERTOWN   MS 515.358

TWO ID BARFLYJOY ROLLINSON 820.400BOGUE CHITTO   MS 515.400

HOLYSOXELIANA SHIDAKER 820.451SAINT FRANCISVILLE 515.451
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REMARK A BULL HOSSCALI BORNE 820.556KENTWOOD   LA 515.556

COWBOYS PLAYN 94BROOKE WATTS 820.621BROOKHAVEN   MS 515.621

CALL ME SCAT RATMALLARIE RUSSELL 820.692ST FRANCISVILLE   LA 515.692

CA DAZZLE MANHANNAH TIMMONS 820.708GREENSBURG   LA 515.708

BOUJEEKK PRUITT 820.711515.711

MARY UP TO FAMEISABELLE FORE 820.994GULFPORT   MS 515.994

KARLEES CATCHHAILEY THOMPSON 821.052COLUMBIA   MS 516.052

FRENCH KISSED FAMECARA BETH CALHOUN 824.284BRANDON   MS 1014.284

SEE ME DASHRIVERS TUCKER 824.941RAYMOND   MS 1014.941

NATIVES RED BUGLILLY BETH HAACKS 825.227FARMERVILLE   LA 1015.227

TANGOANNA COPELAND 999.000PHILADELPHIA   MS 999.000

Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

FROM FAMOUS TO VEGASCALEB CLINE CIRCLEVILLE   OH
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Christmas in Dixie

12/15/2023 To 12/17/2023

19

$3,493.73

95Entries:

Money Added: $1,000.00

Class: Sunday Adult Sidepot $1000 Added

2# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

Jackson, MS

Event Date: 

Producer: BAYOU PRODUCTIONS, LLC

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

MISS JB 165KELLY ALLEN1 13.872 $489.1213.872

CHASIN MEMORIESCASSIDY SULLIVAN2 14.078 $366.84HATTIESBURG   MS 14.078

IMA DASHING CROWNBRANDON FORTNEY3 14.141 $244.56HUNTSVILLE   TX 14.141

HEAVENSENTAROCKETNICOLE LOVE4 14.147 $122.28MORTON   MS 14.147

RED HOT N SALTYCOURTNEY DURRUM5 14.251MT. PLEASANT   TX 14.251

KICKINTHEBHROUTTAYAMINDY HOLLOWAY6 14.299MINERAL WELLS   TX 14.299

SPARK N LIONNEELEY LEWIS7 14.321SHREVEPORT   LA 14.321

JL LITTLE WAGSKRISTEN ROBY8 14.365HUNTSVILLE   TX 14.365

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

SWEET FAST RIDE ELLE SULLIVAN1 14.418 $419.25MANDEVILLE   LA 14.418

DON'T TELL RUBYKIMBERLY ZABEN2 14.471 $314.44CANTONMENT   FL 14.471

FRENCHIES DO IT BETTERCAMRIN SELLERS3 14.488 $209.62CHEROKEE   KS 14.488

EASY JETS FIREWATERKELLIE MOUNGER4 14.491 $104.81LAKELAND   LA 14.491

CASHTHATTOASTEDMONEYLACY DAVIS5 14.492MORTON   MS 14.492

THE BOLDERDASHSHERYL GAMBOA6 14.501WASKOM   TX 14.501

SMOKIN FIREWATERKAILIN MCRANEY7 14.600FLORENCE   MS 14.600

RUN N WITH EASEKELLIE MOUNGER8 14.628LAKELAND   LA 14.628

AIN'T NO CRAZY LADYTARA DAVIS9 14.668BENTIONA   MS 14.668

SHAKENBAKE BY STOLILACI HADLEY10 14.675MARINGOUIN   LA 14.675

TOAST TO FURYRYAN REYNOLDS11 14.710BYHALIA   MS 14.710

AHSSMOOTHSTINSONANNALEE SMITH12 14.716REBECCA   GA 14.716

NICKS DASHN SPITFIREHEATHER MORAN13 14.721TERRY   MS 14.721

STONE RELICMARY-KATE KILLINGSWORTH13 14.721NEW TAZEWELL   TN 14.721

STARRIN BABY ROSESHERYL GAMBOA15 14.752WASKOM   TX 14.752

FIRST DOWN BIRDMANANSLEY JOHNSON16 14.762DALLAS   GA 14.762

YGW BLAZIN WOOKIEELLE SULLIVAN17 14.793MANDEVILLE   LA 14.793

ONE SLICK DARLINRYAN REYNOLDS18 14.807BYHALIA   MS 14.807

OKEY DOKEY CORONAJUSTIN LADNER19 14.815KILN   MS 14.815

MELLAMARY-KATE KILLINGSWORTH20 14.857NEW TAZEWELL   TN 14.857

AHSSTREAKNFIRSTLADYANNALEE SMITH21 14.865REBECCA   GA 14.865

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

DOCS PLAYBOY CASHCOURTNEY CUEVAS1 14.873 $279.50GULFPORT   MS 14.873

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN2 14.876 $209.62DENHAM SPRINGS   L 14.876

PLAYBOYS LITTLE HEIDIGRACIE MILLS3 14.902 $139.75VAIDEN   MS 14.902

BLUE DIAMOND ZAN GOLDASHLEY LYON4 14.908 $69.88CANTON   MS 14.908

JJJ ROXIE HAYDAYTARA DAVIS5 14.938BENTIONA   MS 14.938

AHSZOOMINTOKILLANNALEE SMITH6 14.940REBECCA   GA 14.940

DUALIN BO PEPSAMANTHA ROPER7 15.004PELAHATCHIE   MS 15.004

STREAKIN JADE SIXGRACE GREEN8 15.014WELSH   LA 15.014

BR THE TONKA TAXIBLAISE BERCEGEAY9 15.018SUMMIT   MS 15.018
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STARLENAS LAST CODYKAILIN MCRANEY10 15.026FLORENCE   MS 15.026

BE A MAGNOLIA TIGERTARA DAVIS11 15.069BENTIONA   MS 15.069

CHASIN THE LADYZEMILY CALHOUN12 15.105BRANDON   MS 15.105

A SMOOTH GOODBYEMELANIE GREEN13 15.108WILDWOOD   MO 15.108

AMPLIFY ME HIGHRACHEL KNIGHT14 15.159PELAHATCHIE   MS 15.159

FROSTED FRENCH JETJENNIFER ASPRAY15 15.234FOLEY   AL 15.234

JOHN FOURTEEN SIXNEELEY LEWIS16 15.243SHREVEPORT   LA 15.243

NATIVE'S FRENCHMANSMADISON JOHNSON17 15.249DES ALLEMANDS   LA 15.249

IMA WHITE EASTER LILYMARY-KATE KILLINGSWORTH18 15.326NEW TAZEWELL   TN 15.326

FEATURE MISS WAGONROBERT SHIRLEY19 15.352GORDO   AL 15.352

TJR IVORY STOCKINGSBRODY HURST20 15.40915.409

SLYELLE SULLIVAN21 15.521MANDEVILLE   LA 15.521

FRENCH HENANNACLAIRE FREEMAN22 15.568LEAVESVILLE   MS 15.568

CHEVYDORA DAWSON23 15.730DELHI   LA 15.730

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

GO CHIPPER KINGMORGAN MOULDER1 15.884 $209.62HERMANVILLE   MS 15.884

MARTHA SIX DIMPLESHOLLY ROSAMOND2 15.917 $157.22ETHEL   MS 15.917

GQH EDDIES FIREWATERNATALIE STEPHENS3 15.945 $104.81COVINGTON   LA 15.945

FAME OF SHINEALYSON DOMINGUE4 15.990 $52.41SCOTT   LA 15.990

DASH FOR LUNA FIRSTVICTORIA COGAN5 16.019ST GABRIEL   LA 16.019

WHODAT BREEZIN FOR PERKSMORGAN MOULDER6 16.154HERMANVILLE   MS 16.154

QUICK TO FLINGBRODY HURST7 16.16116.161

FLASHY MOONFLASHELLE SULLIVAN8 16.198MANDEVILLE   LA 16.198

WB DOCS MONEY MAAMKENSEY ADAMS9 16.641CANTON   MS 16.641

SOLDIERS HEARTBYRON DARTEZ10 17.138LAFAYETTE   LA 17.138

BUGZ DASHIN FUELMAEGHEN LEE11 18.626POPLARVILLE   MS 18.626

SS KNIGHTIN TA FAMECHARLOTTE HILTON12 19.032HUNTSVILLE   TX 19.032

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

GONE WITH A FURY BUZZQUAY EAVES 819.268LOUISVILLE   MS 514.268

WON CASH DRUMMERSUZANNA HILL 819.323MCDAVID   FL 514.323

MOONS FIRE TO FAMEKELLY ALLEN 819.336514.336

HEZ DASHIN FOR MONEYSHAELEY JENKINS 819.370PALATKA   FL 514.370

FLIRTY DIRTY DINEROJR SULLIVAN 819.439HATTIESBURG   MS 514.439

KB DASH TA CHICKSKRISTEN ROBY 819.634HUNTSVILLE   TX 514.634

IMA TUFF NUT TO CRACKBALEIGH FAIRLEY 819.692LUCEDALE   MS 514.692

BUSY LACIN CHEXSHANNON SMITH 819.699VANCLEAVE   MS 514.699

SIX MOON PIESSHELBY SLEDGE 819.829PELACHATCHIE   MS 514.829

FAMOUS ROCKSTARRCALLIE BENSON 819.917DALLAS   GA 514.917

FAB FIT FUNKELLY ALLEN 819.985514.985

LS LADY MCPIEHEATHER MORAN 820.000TERRY   MS 515.000

IB RAVENCOURTNEY BOUNDS 820.068BRANDON   MS 515.068

FARFROMTROUBLEASHLEY AUSTIN 820.147ZACHARY   LA 515.147

FAST FRENCH PERKSBRAXTON DARTEZ 820.236LAFAYETTE   LA 515.236

PATRIOTIC GALBRAXTON DARTEZ 820.264LAFAYETTE   LA 515.264

HNM BUGGIN TO FLYJESSICA WALTERS 820.389BRANDON   MS 515.389

VF MISTYS LIAISONNATALIE STEPHENS 820.408COVINGTON   LA 515.408

JETFUEL ON THE ROCKSKELLY TUCKER 820.544RAYMOND   MS 515.544

SEIS SILKJUSTIN LADNER 820.647KILN   MS 515.647
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MAGNOLIAS BAYOU BABYCOURTNEY CUEVAS 820.698GULFPORT   MS 515.698

THIS CHICK STREAKSASHLEY BOUTWELL 820.744PETAL   MS 515.744

SL PISTOLPACKINPERKSCAMRIN SELLERS 821.518CHEROKEE   KS 516.518

HIGH DASHING CATLACI HADLEY 822.155MARINGOUIN   LA 517.155

SANGRIA IN VEGASCALLIE BENSON 825.162DALLAS   GA 1015.162

SASSYS CITIZENKYLEE LADNER 825.202KILN   MS 1015.202

FAIRWAY TA FAMESARA WINKELMAN 829.3881514.388

BPHTHESKYISTHELIMITTAYLOR NECAISE 999.000GULFPORT   MS 999.000

JESS PLAIN SLICKBREA ELLWANGER 999.000AMITE   LA 999.000

Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

PUMPELLE SULLIVAN MANDEVILLE   LA

THR DA MAN IN BLACKJENNA BOURGEOIS RACELAND   LA
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Christmas in Dixie

12/15/2023 To 12/17/2023

18

$1,420.00

16Entries:

Money Added: $1,000.00

Class: Sunday Senior Sidepot $1000 Added

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

Jackson, MS

Event Date: 

Producer: BAYOU PRODUCTIONS, LLC

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

ELMERS ON FIREANGIE JEAN1 14.536 $497.00PEARL RIVER   LA 14.536

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXBONNIE MCCLEARY2 14.559BYHALIA   MS 14.559

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD3 14.563SAINT MARTINVILLE   14.563

HF REALLY FAMOUSKIM WHITE4 14.804CEDAR BLUFF   MS 14.804

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN5 14.924PEARL RIVER   LA 14.924

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

AINT HE SMOKINTAMMY ROKUS1 15.078 $426.00MILLSAP   TX 15.078

HAPPY ON THE ROCKSJULIE BRIDEWELL2 15.406HAUGHTON   LA 15.406

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

MARIOS SUN OLENAJULIE BRIDEWELL1 15.803 $284.00HAUGHTON   LA 15.803

CSE DAT ROYAL PRINCEAMY GREEN2 16.066WILDWOOD   MS 16.066

SMART LITTLE MANNCHARLENE WILLIAMS3 16.402HERNANDO   MS 16.402

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

BABY GIRL KALTCHARLENE WILLIAMS1 16.711 $213.00HERNANDO   MS 16.711

BUCKAROOSANDRA MORALES2 16.734PONCHATOULA   LA 16.734

KING LOUIEWANDA DAVIS3 19.868VANCLEAVE   MS 19.868

IMBETTERTHANALLUGUYSGINEANE SHAW4 20.375LOUISVILLE   MS 20.375

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

GEES LOUISETRACI MONROE 820.321GAY   GA 515.321

GEORGENOLA GRACE ELAM 820.806BRANDON   MS 515.806
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